Rev. 1.6 June 2022 www.aosmd.com Page 1 of 16
General Description
The AOZ1353DI is a current-limited load switch targeting
applications that require comprehensive protections. The
input operating voltage range is between 3.4V and 5.5V.
The output terminal is rated 28V absolute maximum. The
internal current-limiting circuit protects the supply from large
load current. The current limit level is set with an external

ALPHA & OMEGA
S EM ICONDUCTOR
Ordering Information
Part Number Fault Recovery
Short Circuit
Protection Response
Package Environmental
AOZ1353DI-01 Auto-Restart Current Limit DFN3x3-12L RoHS
AOZ1353DI-02 Latch-O昀昀 Current Limit DFN3x3-12L RoHS
AOZ1353DI-03 Auto-Restart Fast Shutdown DFN3x3-12L RoHS
AOZ1353DI-04 Latch-O昀昀 Fast Shutdown DFN3x3-12L RoHS
Green
Product
AOS Green Products use reduced levels of Halogens, and are also RoHS compliant.
Please visit www.aosmd.com/media/AOSGreenPolicy.pdf for additional information.

Y W L T
A G 0 X
Part Number Code
Part Number Fault Recovery SCP Response Marking Code
AOZ1353DI-01 Auto-Restart Current Limit AG01
AOZ1353DI-02 Latch-O昀昀 Current Limit AG02
AOZ1353DI-03 Auto-Restart Fast Shutdown AG03
AOZ1353DI-04 Latch-O昀昀 Fast Shutdown AG04
LEGAL DISCLAIMER
Applications or uses as critical components in life support devices or systems are not authorized. Alpha and Omega
Semiconductor does not assume any liability arising out of such applications or uses of its products. AOS reserves the
right to make changes to product speci昀椀cations without notice.  It is the responsibility of the customer to evaluate suitability